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
• The en suite full bath has been updated with Corian countertops spanning the dual sink vanity 

• The walk-in shower features custom tile work and glass door 

• The relaxing garden tub is surrounded by a tiled deck and highlighted by a transom window for natural light 
 

 
 
 
 



Three Additional Bedrooms and Two Full Baths 

• All bedrooms are equipped with remote control fixtures 

• The first additional bedroom offers plenty of room and boasts a tray ceiling and two windows overlooking 
the backyard 

• The second bedroom features a neutral color palette and modern ceiling fan fixture 

• The third bedroom hosts tile floors and a neutral color scheme 

• All bathrooms feature Corian countertops and custom tile work 

• The full bath features a walk-in shower with glass partition and rainwater shower head  
 
Laundry Room 

• The laundry room is equipped with shelving for hanging items, sorting and storage 
 
Outdoor Living  

• Entertaining family and friends is easy in the private backyard – no rear neighbors! 
• The enclosed lanai is spacious, and could easily accommodate a large outdoor dining table, grill, lounge 

chairs and accent furniture 
 
 



O5760633      531 PHEASANT DR, HAINES CITY, FL 33844
County: Polk Status: Active
Subdiv: HIGHLAND MDWS PH 2A List Price: $295,000
Beds: 4 Year Built: 2017
Baths: 3/0 Special Sale: None
Pool: Community ADOM: 1
Property Style: Single Family Residence CDOM: 521
Lot Features: Corner Lot, Sidewalks, Street Paved
Total Acreage: Up to 10,889 Sq. Ft. Pets: Yes
Minimum Lease Period: Max Times per Yr:
Garage: Yes  Attch: Yes  Spcs: 3 Carport: Yes Spcs: 3
Garage/Parking Features: Permit Number:
New Construction: No Proj Comp Date:
Property Condition:
Builder Name: Highland Homes
Builder Model: Westin
LP/SqFt: $126.45 Heated Area:2,333 SqFt / 217 SqM
Home Warranty Y/N: Total Area:
Flood Zone Code:X
Total Annual Fees:100.00
Average Monthly Fees:8.33

 
Want a new build that’s just minutes to I4, restaurants, shopping, and theme parks but don’t have 9 months to wait? Built in 2017, this 4 bed 3
bath ranch-style home on a highly coveted corner lot is move-in ready! Beyond location, this home has it all: As you pull into the large 3-car
driveway, you will notice meticulously landscaped entryway. Cross over the threshold and the seamless transitions in living areas will catch your
eye. This home has neutral paint throughout, elegant trim work in the formal dining area, modern open floorplan, and upgraded 24” tile
throughout the home! And the bathrooms - WOW! Upgraded plumbing and lighting fixtures… and check out the rain shower features! Bedrooms
are brightly lit and have spacious closets. This kitchen is a chef’s dream with Corian countertops, mosaic tile backsplash, an abundance of
cabinetry, and stainless steel appliances - still under warranty. Let’s head outside to your personal Florida paradise. The screened patio space is
perfect for enjoying your favorite evening beverage or early morning meditation with a cup of coffee. Highland Meadows community features
include a playground, dog park, and community pool!
Recent: 02/04/2019 : NEW

Land, Site, and Tax Information
SE/TP/RG: 09-27-27 Zoning: RES
Subdivision #: Future Land Use: Block/Parcel:
Tax ID: 27-27-09-729506-000010 Zoning Comp: Front Exposure: East
Taxes: $1,698 Tax Year: 2017 Lot #: 1
Homestead: No CDD: Yes Annual CDD Fee: 1,179 Other Exemptions:
Add Parcel: No # of Add Parcels: Additional Tax IDs:
Legal Desc: HIGHLAND MEADOWS PHASE 2A PB 157 PG 12-16 LOT 1 Mill Rate:
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Comm Name:
SW Subd Condo#: SW Subd Name: Not Applicable
Flood Zone: X Flood Zone Date: 12/22/2016 Flood Zone Panel: 12105C0240G
Floors in Unit/Home: One Floor #:
Bldg Name/#: Total # of Floors: 1
Book/Page: 157-12-16 Census Block: Census Tract: 125.04
MH Make: MH Model: MH Width:
Land Lease Fee: Total Units:
Planned Unit Dev:
Lot Dimensions: Lot Size Acres: 0.17 Lot Size SqFt: 7,305
Existing Lease/Tenant: No Monthly Rental Amount: End Date of Lease:
Days Notice To Tenant If Not Renewing: Month To Month Or Weekly Y/N:
Water Frontage:No

Waterfront Ft: 0
Water Access: No Water Name:
Water View: No Water Extras: No
Addtl Water Info:

Interior Information
A/C: Central Air Flooring Covering: Ceramic Tile
Heat/Fuel: Central Security Feat: Security System
Heated Area Source:Public Records Total Area Source:
Laundry Features: Window Features:
Fireplace: No Furnished: Optional
Accessibility Features:
Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected, Public
Water: Public Sewer: Septic Tank
Additional Rooms:
Interior Feat: Ceiling Fans(s), High Ceiling(s), Master Bedroom Downstairs, Open Floorplan, Solid Surface Counters, Solid Wood Cabinets, Split
Bedroom, Thermostat, Tray Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)
Appliances Incl: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Refrigerator, Water Filtration System, Water Purifier
Room Type Level Dimen Flooring Features
Master Bedroom First 13x19 Ceramic Tile
Kitchen First 10x14 Ceramic Tile Breakfast Bar, Closet Pantry, Pantry, Stone

Counters
Great Room First 16x21 Ceramic Tile Ceiling Fan(s)
Living Room First 12x13.5 Ceramic Tile
Bedroom 2 First 12x11 Ceramic Tile Ceiling Fan(s)
Bedroom 3 First 11x11 Ceramic Tile
Bedroom 4 First 11x13 Ceramic Tile Ceiling Fan(s)

For Current Pricing
Call 407.367.3921

https://mfr.mlsmatrix.com/Matrix/special/thirdpartyformpost.aspx?n=Realist_TaxLookup&ikey=515261595


Laundry First 8x4 Ceramic Tile
Dining Room First 8x10 Ceramic Tile

Exterior Information
Ext Construction: Block, Stucco Property Attached Y/N: No
Roof: Shingle Foundation: Slab Garage Dim: 30x24
Property Description:
Architectural Style:Florida
Ext Features: Irrigation System, Satellite Dish, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors
Other Structures:
Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Rear Porch, Screened
Pool: Community Pool Dimensions:
Pool Features: Spa and Features:
Vegetation:
View:

Green Features
Indoor Air Quality: HVAC Filter MERV 8+

Community Information
Community Features: Park, Playground, Pool
Fee Includes: Community Pool, Pool Maintenance
Association Amenities: Basketball Court, Maintenance, Other, Park, Playground, Pool
HOA / Comm Assn: Yes HOA Fee: $100 HOA Pmt Sched: Annually Mo Maint$(add HOA):
Monthly HOA Amount: $8 Other Fee:
Condo Fee: Monthly Condo Fee:
Housing for Older Per: No Affidavit: Expire/Renewal Date: FCHR Website Y/N:
Can Property be Leased: No Building Elevator Y/N:No
Additional Lease Restrictions:

Copyright - 2019 - MFRMLS, Inc. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Parties are advised to verify. Digital Millennium Copyright Act Take-
Down Notice

http://dmca.mfrmls.com/notice/


ML #: O5760633 List Price: $295,000
Address: 531 PHEASANT DR, HAINES CITY, FL 33844

Spacious corner lot, modern upgrades and hi… Recently built home with updates throughout!

Spacious foyer is designed as a true gatherin… Space is located right off of kitchen, making i…

The open floorplan concept ties the rooms in … The great room is open to the kitchen, creatin…

Ceiling fan fixture to keep you cool and comfo…The kitchen seating overlooks the dining and …

For Current Pricing
Call 407.367.3921



The spacious kitchen features Corian counter… 12 ft ceilings allow for 42” kitchen cabinets, …

Sliding glass doors provide plenty of natural l…The spacious master bedroom is finished with…

The spacious master bedroom is finished with… The en suite full bath has been updated with …

The walk-in shower features custom tile work…The first additional bedroom offers plenty of r…



The full bath features a walk-in shower with … The second bedroom features a neutral color …

All bathrooms feature Corian countertops and…The third bedroom hosts tile floors and a neut…

The laundry room is equipped with shelving f… The enclosed lanai is spacious, and could easi…

Located walking distance from the tranquil co…Located walking distance from the tranquil co…



Copyright - 2019 - MFRMLS, Inc. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Parties are advised to verify. Digital Millennium Copyright Act Take-
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